General information about company

Scrip code 531952

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE811HO01017

Name of the company RIBA TEXTILES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. U Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the'Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.63
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.74
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.96
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.96
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1.09




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding as a % of i
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. class of securities (1X)
Categor Category of | Nos. Of aid u; aid-u; underlyin; shares held total no. of shares
89TY | shareholder shareholders | P¥¢ WP paid-up ying _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights AT ac s
I equity shares | equi Depositol VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
) (1) () quity quity pository (VID=UV)* | 1957 (VIII) As a % of
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) Class cg: | Class Total % of
V) X egly (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 5970157 5970157 61.85 5970157 5970157 [ 61.85
Group
(B) Public 6314 3682713 3682713 38.15 3682713 3682713 | 38.15
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 6321 9652870 9652870 100 9652870 9652870 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;}:lmber of
No. Of asa %. Number of leallre: dor
No. Of Shares assuming full  |Lockedin |P h sec Sub-categorization of sharcs
: No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) Otherwise
Shares Sh Underlying Htibl encumbered | Number of
Categ Category of | Underlying U a:jresl - Outstanding convejt_l ¢ (XIIT) equity shares
Ia CEOTY | shareholder Outstanding Ont e;r yél.'lé convertible securt ;es ( a;a held in
) an convertible WStanAng | socuritics pereentage o Asa As a % | dematerialized
” Warrants d No. Of diluted share % of Sa o £ IV
securities Xi and No. capital) (XI)= oftotal | FormXIV) gy sub- | Sub-
X (Xi) Warrant pital) (X)= | No. |total | No
X) arrants VID+(X) As a ’ " | Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (VID+HX) (a) |Shares |(a) : -
% of held held (1) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 61.85 5970157
Group
(B) Public 38.15 3532435 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Ch) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9502592 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;;j(:f fully Partly No. Of shares Z]?;?;;E:i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying " shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (Vi) = % of
the Sharcholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a7 0
(1) shares held . IV)HV)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) V1) (VIID) As a % of Class co: | Class ota
(avy held (V) ( (A+B+C2) X & . Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@)) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 6 5270157 5270157 | 54.6 5270157 5270157 | 54.6
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 1 700000 700000 7.25 700000 700000 |7.25
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 5970157 5970157 61.85 5970157 5970157 | 61.85
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 5970157 5970157 | 61.85 5970157 5970157 | 61.85
Promoter Group
(A)y=AYDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
0 Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
© holding nominal share | ;1o 2347172 247172 |24.32 2347172 2347172 | 24.32
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) hold1ng nominal share 1 835380 835380 8.65 835380 835380 |8.65
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 7 155952 155952 1.62 155952 155952 | 1.62
(NRIs)
)] Bodies Corporate 40 100261 100261 1.04 100261 100261 | 1.04
(m) Any Other (specify) 143 243948 243948 2.53 243948 243948 |2.53
Sub-Total (B)(4) 6314 3682713 3682713 38.15 3682713 3682713 | 38.15
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 6314 3682713 3682713 38.15 3682713 3682713 | 38.15
(2+B)(3)*+(B)
4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 6321 9652870 9652870 100 9652870 9652870 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 6321 9652870 9652870 100 9652870 9652870 | 100




Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Nunlibgr‘of pledged or b ation of <h

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | & o wise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | o bered ur2 erho

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X111) equity shares
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% fe a (‘;ﬂi]) ©

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm Sub- Sub- Sub-

(@) (VID+HX) As a % @ Shares (@) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) Q) (ii) (iii)
(b

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 54.6 5270157
(@ 7.25 700000
(Sl‘ib'T‘“"‘l (A) 61.85 5970157
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 61.85 5970157
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAX2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 24.32 2196894 0 0 0
(h) 8.65 835380 0 0 0
(i) 1.62 155952 0 0 0
()] 1.04 100261 0 0 0
(m) 2.53 243948 0 0 0
zgmmal (®) 38.15 3532435 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 38.15 3532435 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)3)+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 9502592
Total (A+B+C 100 9502592

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMIT GARG

ASHA GARG

NITIN GARG

BHAWNA GARG

BABITA GARG

AMIT GARG HUF

PAN (II)

AAXPG2220R

AAXPG2219A

AANPG3932E

AARPG3059]

AERPG79%41K

AAGHAO0096N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

992400

2306723

875485

649095

444454

2000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

992400

2306723

875485

649095

444454

2000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.28

23.9

9.07

6.72

4.6

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

992400

2306723

875485

649095

444454

2000

Class eg:y

Total

992400

2306723

875485

649095

444454

2000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.28

23.9

9.07

6.72

4.6

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.28

23.9

9.07

6.72

4.6

0.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise e

ncumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

992400

2306723

875485

649095

444454

2000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5270157

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

5270157

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5270157

Class eg:y

Total

5270157

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

54.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5270157

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ravi Promoters Private Limited

PAN (1I)

AACCR2420E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

700000

700000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

700000

700000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.25

7.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

700000

700000

Class eg:y

Total

700000

700000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.25

7.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.25

7.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

700000

700000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Dheeraj Kumar Lohia

Mahendra Girdharilal Wadhwani

Pratyush Mittal

Raj Kumar Lohia

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHCPK2417L

AAAPW1327L

AMLPM4119R

AAFPLO031K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

260292

113234

100000

154374

627900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

260292

113234

100000

154374

627900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.7

1.17

1.04

1.6

6.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

260292

113234

100000

154374

627900

Class eg:y

Total

260292

113234

100000

154374

627900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.7

1.17

1.04

1.6

6.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.7

1.17

1.04

6.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

260292

113234

100000

154374

627900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)







