General information about company						
Scrip code	531952					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE811H01017					
Name of the company	RIBA TEXTILES LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	0.63					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.74					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.96					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.96					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	1.09					

	snarenoider	cholder shareholders paid up	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)			paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+		No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(=)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)		(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	5970157			5970157	61.85	5970157		5970157	61.85
(B)	Public	6314	3682713			3682713	38.15	3682713		3682713	38.15
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	6321	9652870			9652870	100	9652870		9652870	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outst		n pleaged or		Number of equity shares	Sub-cates	gorization o	of shares				
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= No. No.	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				61.85					5970157			
(B)	Public				38.15					3532435	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					9502592	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully	No. Of	N 00 1	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.			paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
				shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group	•	•			
(1)	Indian										_
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	5270157			5270157	54.6	5270157		5270157	54.6
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	700000			700000	7.25	700000		700000	7.25
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	5970157			5970157	61.85	5970157		5970157	61.85
(2)	Foreign	•	•		•				•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	5970157			5970157	61.85	5970157		5970157	61.85
В	Table III - Statement sh	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	Institutions (Domestic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	Institutions (Foreign)									
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	6049	2347172			2347172	24.32	2347172		2347172	24.32
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	11	835380			835380	8.65	835380		835380	8.65
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	71	155952			155952	1.62	155952		155952	1.62
(1)	Bodies Corporate	40	100261			100261	1.04	100261		100261	1.04
(m)	Any Other (specify)	143	243948			243948	2.53	243948		243948	2.53
Sub-Total (B)(4)		6314	3682713			3682713	38.15	3682713		3682713	38.15
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		6314	3682713			3682713	38.15	3682713		3682713	38.15
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non F	romoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der		•	•	
Total (A+B+C2)		6321	9652870			9652870	100	9652870		9652870	100
Total (A+B+C)		6321	9652870			9652870	100	9652870		9652870	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Locked in shares (XII) pleaged or otherwise encumbered		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares																																						
	convertible W	Warrants No (Xi) Wa	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)																																																		
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group	u			l																																																			
(1)	Indian									1																																																				
(a)				54.6					5270157	1																																																				
(d)				7.25					700000																																																					
Sub-Total (A) (1)				61.85					5970157																																																					
(2)	Foreign																																																													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				61.85					5970157																																																					
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									1																																																				
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)																																																												
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)								1																																																				
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)																																																											
(4)	Non-institution	ns																																																												
(g)				24.32					2196894	0	0	0																																																		
(h)				8.65					835380	0	0	0																																																		
(i)				1.62					155952	0	0	0																																																		
(l)				1.04					100261	0	0	0																																																		
(m)				2.53					243948	0	0	0																																																		
Sub-Total (B) (4)				38.15					3532435	0	0	0																																																		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				38.15					3532435	0	0	0																																																		
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pro	noter	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder																																																						
Total (A+B+C2)				100					9502592																																																					
Total (A+B+C				100					9502592																																																					

		I	ndividuals/Hindu	undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMIT GARG	ASHA GARG	NITIN GARG	BHAWNA GARG	BABITA GARG	AMIT GARG HUF
PAN (II)	AAXPG2220R	AAXPG2219A	AANPG3932E	AARPG3059J	AERPG7941K	AAGHA0096N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	992400	2306723	875485	649095	444454	2000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	992400	2306723	875485	649095	444454	2000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.28	23.9	9.07	6.72	4.6	0.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	992400	2306723	875485	649095	444454	2000
Class eg:y						
Total	992400	2306723	875485	649095	444454	2000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.28	23.9	9.07	6.72	4.6	0.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.28	23.9	9.07	6.72	4.6	0.02
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		T		T	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XIII)	T	1		
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	992400	2306723	875485	649095	444454	2000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•	•	•	•

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5270157							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5270157							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.6							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	5270157							
Class eg:y								
Total	5270157							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	54.6							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.6							
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5270157							
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN							

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ravi Promoters Private Limited							
PAN (II)	AACCR2420E	Total						
No. of the								
Shareholders (I)		1						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	700000	700000						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	700000	700000						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.25	7.25						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	-						
Class eg: X	700000	700000						
Class eg:y								
Total	700000	700000						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.25	7.25						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.25	7.25						
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	700000	700000			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter				

		ndividual shareholders holding no	mmar snare capitar	in cacess of its. 2 in	XII3.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Dheeraj Kumar Lohia	Mahendra Girdharilal Wadhwani	Pratyush Mittal	Raj Kumar Lohia	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHCPK2417L	AAAPW1327L	AMLPM4119R	AAFPL0031K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	260292	113234	100000	154374	627900
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	260292	113234	100000	154374	627900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.7	1.17	1.04	1.6	6.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	260292	113234	100000	154374	627900
Class eg:y					
Total	260292	113234	100000	154374	627900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.7	1.17	1.04	1.6	6.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.7	1.17	1.04	1.6	6.5
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	260292	113234	100000	154374	627900
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares				
	of shares) under				

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0